
From: Richard Kahn < a> 
Sent: Thursday, September 20, 2018 2:54 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Fwd: Estimate for zodiac trailer 

not =ure why we gave Randy trailer in addition to boat without your =pproval 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: qb>L51GSJ< > 

Subject: =/b>Re: Estimate for =odiac trailer 

Date: September 20, 2018 at 10:33:50 AM EDT 

To: =/b>Carlos Rodriguez • a> 

Cc: Brice L.S1 <Ma Richard Kahn < 

Hi Carlos 
Please confirm if payment can be made via CC 
Thanks 

on Sep 20, 2018, =t 10:07 AM, Carlos Rodriguez > 
wrote: 

Greetings all what shoudl =e the payment method, please advice. 
Thank You 
Carlos 
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On Thursday, September.=8E 20, 2018 =E2.007:02:47 AM=E244 AST, (Si GS1 
wrote: 

Good Morning =arlos 
Please move forward with this =urchase 
Noting we cannot buy anything =ocally and we have no trailer that can use to move Zodiac which is a =ig 

issue given any possible storms 
Any questions =lease let me know 
Thanks 
Warmest regards 

On Sep 18, =018, at 4:41 PM, LSJ GSJ wrote: 

Good Afternoon Carlos 

On Tue, =ep 18, 2018 at 2:26 PM Carlos Rodriguez > wrote: 

Greetings all =his is the estimate for a new aluminum trailer for Zodiac. Please =pprove 
to proceed with order. 

Thank you 
Carlos 

Sent =rom my iPhone 

Begin forwarded =essage: 

questions. 

From: < 
Date: September 18, 2018 at 12:26:16 PM AST 
To: < 
Cc: =It; 
Subject: Estimate 947 from SOUTH FLORIDA =RAILERS MFR. 

Dear Customer : 

Please review the attached estimate. Feel free to contact us =f you have any 

We look forward =o working with you. 

Sincerely, 
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SOUTH FLORIDA TRAILERS MFR. 

The St. James Group 

6100 =ed Hook Quarter 

Suite B3 

St =homas 

USVI 00802 

=/div> 
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